VETCPAR-01

BDICKSON



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS OF ON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate hi

	the terms and conditions of the poli certificate holder in lieu of such endo	rsem	ent(s	s).				runs ceruncate does not	conter	rights to the	
Thompson Flanagan Executive Liability Group 626 W. Jackson Blyd, 5th Floor						CONTACT Timothy M. Ingersol					
						PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (312) 239-2800 FAX (A/C, No): (312) 263-1551					
"	nicago, IL 60661							sonflanagan.com	. ()		
								FORDING COVERAGE		NAIC #	
INI	SURED				INSURER A : Federal Insurance Company					20281	
""	VetCor Investment Holding	ie I	P V	otCor Professional	INSURER B : Great Northern Insurance Company					20303	
	Practices LLC and their di	ect	., •	acoi Piolessional	INSURER C : Chubb Indemnity Insurance Company					12777	
	and indirect subsidiaries				INSURER D : Lloyd's of London (Hiscox)					12111	
	350 Lincoln Place, Suite 11 Hingham, MA 02043	1			INSURER E :						
_					INSURER						
	OVERAGES CE	RTIF	CAT	E NUMBER:						4	
	THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICINDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY	IES C	F IN	SURANCE LISTED BELOW!	HAVE BE	EN ISSUED	TO THE INS		THE PO	LICY PERIOD	
i	CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	PEF POL	RTAIN ICIES	, THE INSURANCE AFFORI LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE		II CONTIN	CIOROIN	ER DOCUMENT WITH RESP	ECT TO TO ALL	WHICH THIS THE TERMS,	
LTF	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL SUBR INSD WVD POLICY NUMBER			POLICY EFF POLICY EXP						
Α	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY		1	, care i nomber		MM/DD/TTTY)	(MM/DD/YYY		_	4	
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR	X		36024401		11/15/2014	11/15/201	EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED	\$	1,000,000	
								FREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	1,000,000	
								MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	5,000	
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000	
	X POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000	
	OTHER:							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	2,000,000	
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$		
В	ANY AUTO			73586120	1	1/15/2014	11/15/2015		\$	1,000,000	
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS					111132514	11/13/2013	(c. perceri)	\$		
	X HIRED AUTOS X AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS							PROPERTY DAMAGE	-		
	70.00							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$		
	UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR			79882896		11/15/2014	11/15/2015		\$		
Α	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	10,000,000	
	DED RETENTIONS			*	1111012014	AGGREGATE		\$	10,000,000		
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY	N/A		71720364		11/15/2014	11/15/2015	X PER OTH-	\$		
С	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE										
	(Mandatory in NH)							E.C. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	1,000,000	
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE		1,000,000	
D	Professional E&O			MEO1304070.14	1	1/15/2014	11/15/2015	E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	1,000,000	
					•	1/15/2014	11/15/2015			1,000,000	
DES	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICE	ES (A	CORD	101 Additional Remarks Schodule		4b4 16					
E:	VetCor of Portland LLC d/b/a Maine Vet	erina	ry Sei	rvices, VetCor Management	t Compa	nv LLC loca	space is requi	ired) Brackett Street Bortland &	4E 0440		
nclu	Iding the City of Portland as an addition	al inc		i4b				Drackett Otreet, r Ordana, n	AE 0410	2.	
	uding the City of Portland as an addition	iai iiis	surea	with respect to general lial	bility ins	urance as t	heir interest	t may appear via written co	ontract.		
										1	
CEF	RTIFICATE HOLDER										
	ISATE HOLDER				CANCEL	LATION				il .	
					SHOUL	D ANV OF T	HE ABOVE -	ECODIDED DO: :			
City of Portland					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN						
389 Congress Street					ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.						
	Portland, ME 04101										
				Ι Δ	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE						

© 1988-2014 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: VETCPAR-01

BDICKSON

LOC #: 1

ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE

Page 1 of 1

AGENCY		
Thompson Flanagan Executive Liability Group		NAMED INSURED VetCor Investment Holdings, L.P., VetCor Professional Practices LLC and
POLICY NUMBER		their direct
SEE PAGE 1		and indirect subsidiaries 350 Lincoln Place, Suite 111
CARRIER	NAIC CODE	Hingham, MA 02043
SEE PAGE 1		EFFECTIVE DATE: SEE PAGE 1
ADDITIONAL REMARKS		SEE PAGE 1

THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD FORM,

FORM NUMBER: ACORD 25 FORM TITLE: Certificate of Liability Insurance

Remarks:

VetCor - Cancellation Language

Should any of the above described policies be cancelled before the expiration date thereof, the issuing company will endeavor to mail 30 days written notice to the certificate holder named to the left, but failure to mail such notice shall impose no obligation of liability of any kind upon the company, its agents or representatives.

ACORD 101 (2008/01)

© 2008 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.